Bus

High Speed Rail Service Ice Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Salzburg Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hauptbahnhof Salzburg Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hauptbahnhof
14 StOpS Monday 14:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14.07
Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 14:.07
Golling-Abtenau

Thursday 14:07
Bischofshofen

Friday 14:07
St Johann im Pongau
Schwarzach-St.Veit Saturday 1407
Bad Gastein Sunday 14.07
Mallnitz-Obervellach

Route info
Spittal-Millstattersee Direction: Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 14

Villach Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 3 hour 54 min

Velden am Worther See

Pardubice

Portschach am Worther See Cesko

Plzef

Klagenfurt Hauptbahnhof (it =
il le) hilava 7l

9L GBrno
.. . Ceské
Kihnsdorf-Klopeiner See Budéjovice
Graz Hauptbahnhof Q
Nn
i Bratislava
Salzburg:
Osterreich Gy
. Szambathely
Stefermork: C 5
GFdz
Dunan
o e © OpenStreef\lap eantributors

H Ice BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Golling-Abtenau

Bischofshofen

St Johann im Pongau

Schwarzach-St.Veit

Bad Gastein

Mallnitz-Obervellach

Spittal-Millstattersee

Villach Hauptbahnhof

Velden am Worther See

Klagenfurt Hauptbahnhof

St. Paul im Lavanttal

Weststeiermark

Graz Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Salzburg Hauptbahnhof — Graz Hauptbahnhof

Monday 16:07-18:07
Tuesday 16:07-18:07
Wednesday 16:07-18:07
Thursday 16:07-18:07
Friday 16:07-18:07
Saturday 16:07-18:07
Sunday 16:07-18:07
Route info

Direction: Salzburg Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Passau Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

Wels Hbf

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 2 hour 21 min

14:13

14:13

1413


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction

Graz Hauptbahnhof — Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Graz Hauptbahnhof

Kihnsdorf-Klopeiner See

Klagenfurt Hauptbahnhof

Portschach am Worther See

Velden am Worther See

Villach Hauptbahnhof

Spittal-Millstattersee

Mallnitz-Obervellach

Bad Gastein

Schwarzach-St.Veit

St Johann im Pongau

Bischofshofen

Golling-Abtenau

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Graz Hauptbahnhof — Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Graz Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 53 min

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction
Schwarzach-St.Veit — Kufstein

13 stops

Open route schedule

Schwarzach-St.Veit

Zell am See

Maishofen-Saalbach

Saalfelden

Hochfilzen

Fieberbrunn

St Johann in Tirol

Kitzbihel Bahnhof

Kitzblihel Hahnenkamm

Kirchberg in Tirol

Hopfgarten im Brixental

Wérgl Hbf

Kufstein

Route schedule
Schwarzach-St.Veit — Kufstein

Monday 10:58

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 10:58-11:06

Sunday 10:58-11:06

Route info
Direction: Schwarzach-St.Veit
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Passau Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

Wels Hbf

Scharding

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 24 min

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13

06:13-19:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction
Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Bregenz

Dornbirn

Feldkirch (A)

Bludenz

Langen am Arlberg

St Anton am Arlberg

Landeck-Zams

Otztal

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Monday 15:58
Tuesday 15:58
Wednesday 15:58
Thursday 15:58
Friday 15:58
Saturday 15:58
Sunday 15:58
Route info

Direction: Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 3 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction
Kufstein — Schwarzach-St.Veit

13 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein

Worgl Hbf

Hopfgarten im Brixental

Kirchberg in Tirol

Kitzblihel Hahnenkamm

Kitzbihel Bahnhof

St Johann in Tirol

Fieberbrunn

Hochfilzen

Saalfelden

Maishofen-Saalbach

Zell am See

Schwarzach-St.Veit

Route schedule
Kufstein — Schwarzach-St.Veit

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kufstein
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 26 min

16:39

16:39

16:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction

Graz Hauptbahnhof — Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Graz Hauptbahnhof

Weststeiermark

St. Paul im Lavanttal

Klagenfurt Hauptbahnhof

Velden am Worther See

Villach Hauptbahnhof

Spittal-Millstattersee

Mallnitz-Obervellach

Bad Gastein

Schwarzach-St.Veit

St Johann im Pongau

Bischofshofen

Golling-Abtenau

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Graz Hauptbahnhof — Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Graz Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 50 min

06:03-08:03

06:03-08:03

06:03-08:03

06:03-08:03

06:03-08:03

06:03-08:03

06:03-08:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Otztal

Landeck-Zams

St Anton am Arlberg

Langen am Arlberg

Bludenz

Feldkirch (A)

Rankweill

Hohenems

Dornbirn

Bregenz Riedenburg

Bregenz

Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Route schedule
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Lindau, Reutin Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 3 hour 6 min

08:52

08:52

08:52

08:52

08:52

08:52

08:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction
Passau Hbf — Wien Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Scharding

Wels Hbf

Linz Hbf

St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min

08:24-21:27

08:24-21:27

08:24-21:27

08:24-21:27

08:24-21:27

08:24-21:27

08:24-21:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction
Bludenz — Kufstein

11 stops

Open route schedule

Bludenz

Langen am Arlberg

St Anton am Arlberg

Landeck-Zams

Imst-Pitztal

Otztal

Telfs-Pfaffenhofen

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Jenbach

Worgl Hbf

Kufstein

Route schedule
Bludenz — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bludenz

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 56 min

08:42

08:42

08:42

08:42

08:42-13:46

08:42-11:35

08:42-11:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

Direction
Kufstein — Bludenz

Route schedule
Kufstein — Bludenz

11 stops Monday 20:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:36
Kufstein

Wednesday 20:36
Worgl Hbf

Thursday 15:28-20:36
Jenbach

Friday 15:28-20:36
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof
Telfs-Pfaffenhofen Saturday 17:28-20:36
Otztal Sunday 17:28-20:36
Imst-Pitztal

Route info

Landeck-Zams

St Anton am Arlberg

Langen am Arlberg

Bludenz

Direction: Kufstein

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 23 min

Ice High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Passau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2026-02-06

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ice-923427713-2050087248

